POls in der Route:
1. Rifugio Saoseo 1986 m
2. Poschiavo 1014 m
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Kategorie:
Schwierigkeit:

Lange:

Rifugio Saoseo - Poschiavo

Wandern Gehzeit:
Aufstieg:

12.12 km Abstieg:

noch nicht geplant

2000

1900

1800

1700

1800

1500

1400

1300

1200

1100

‘IOL‘.I'D'D

Hoéhenprofil

04:40 Stunden
223 Hm
1198 Hm

uP:zz 5 *
' Paradf inm =

_ h‘hhpm@mme

www.deine-berge.de 10.02.2026

{
g
oogle

Seite 1/1



